
1 New Session Commences for Students Saturday, April 1, 2023

2 Mahaveer Jayanti Monday, April 3, 2023

3 Good Friday Friday, April 7, 2023

4 Ambedkar Jayanti Friday, April 14, 2023

5 Eid* & World Earth Day Saturday, April 22, 2023

6 International Labour Day Monday, May 1, 2023

7 Unit Test I Nursery to XII 4 May to 9 May 2023

8 Summer Vacation For Students 10th May to 30th June 2023

9 Parent Teacher Meeting- (Nursery to XII)* Saturday, May 13, 2023

10 Summer Vacation For Staff 15th May to 18th June 2023

11 World Environment Day Monday, June 5, 2023

13 School Reopens for Staff Monday, June 19, 2023

13 International Yoga Day Wednesday, June 21, 2023

14 Eid* Thursday, June 29, 2023

15 School Reopen for Students & Doctor's Day Saturday, July 1, 2023

16 Investiture Ceremony Saturday, July 8, 2023

17 Kargil Vijay Diwas Wednesday, July 26, 2023

18 Quarterly Exam-(Nursery to XII) 24 July to 05 August 2023

19 Muharram* Saturday, July 29, 2023

20 Parent Teacher Meeting Saturday, August 12, 2023

21 Independence Day Celebration Tuesday, August 15, 2023

22 Raksha Bandhan Wednesday, August 30, 2023

23 Teachers' Day Tuesday, September 5, 2023

24 Janmasthmi Thursday, September 7, 2023

25 Parent Teacher Meeting Saturday, September 9, 2023

26 Hindi Diwas Thursday, September 14, 2023

27 Ganesh Chaturthi Tuesday, September 19, 2023

28 Barawafat* & Ramdev Jayanti Thursday, September 28, 2023

29 Gandhi Jayanti Monday, October 2, 2023

30 Half Yearly Examination/Periodic Test - (Nursery to VIII, IX & XI)* 9th October  to 21st October 2023

31 Navratra Sthapana Sunday, October 15, 2023

32 Dussehra Holidays 22 October to 24 October 2023

33 Parent Teacher Meeting Tuesday, October 31, 2023

34 Annual Function Wednesday, November 8, 2023

35 Diwali Holidays 09 November to 16 November 2023

36 Constitution Day Sunday, November 26, 2023

37 Guru Nanak Jayanti Monday, November 27, 2023

38 Sports Day 28 November to 30 November 2023

39 Pre Board I (Class X & XII) Starts Monday, December 4, 2023

40 Student Led Conference Saturday, December 9, 2023

41 Christmas Celebration 23/012/2023

42 Winter Vacation (For Student) 24th December 2023 to 7th January 2024

43 Pre Board II (Class X & XII) Starts Monday, January 8, 2024

44 Makar Sankranti Sunday, January 14, 2024

45 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Wednesday, January 17, 2024

46 Republic Day Celebration Friday, January 26, 2024

47 Farewell For Class XII Student Wednesday, January 31, 2024

48 Parent Teacher Meeting- (Nursery to XII) Saturday, February 10, 2024

49 Practical For Class XI * 2nd Week of February 2024

50 Student Led Conference Saturday, February 17, 2024

51 National Science Day Wednesday, February 28, 2024

52 Shivratri Friday, March 8, 2024

53 Annual Examination (Classes Nursery to IX & XI)* Wednesday, March 6, 2024

54 Holi Break 25 March and 26 March 2024

55 Result Declaration & Parent Teacher Meeting Thursday, March 28, 2024

56 Good Friday Friday, March 29, 2024

57 New Session Starts From Monday, April 1, 2024
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